Hinterlander

Item

Price

Hinterlander HX1 Sprinter - 4x4  $169,000+on roads

Hinterlander H1 Sprinter

Off-Grid power upgrade
Rooftop Dometic Air
Conditioner

Additonal 200ah Lithium

Additonal 175watt solar
Additional Exterior lights
Additional Reading light

Additonal Maxxair fan

Additonal Power plug 240v

Additional Westinghouse
cooktop

Sirroco blade fan
Side door flyscreen
Rear door flyscreen

Towbar
Rear tire rack with ladder

Upgraded Black aluminium
Wheel & Tyre package

Side steps/Rock sliders
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$129,000+0n roads

$3,290

$3,990

$1,790

$490ea
$249ea
$190

$849

$220

$139

$390
$249
$249

$2,590
$2,790

$4,490
$3,690

Pricelist 1/6/24

Notes
Off-road campervan built on the Mercedes-Benz 4x4 platform

2wd campervan built on the Mercedes-Benz platform

Victron MultiPlus-2 3000/12 Inverter, 40amp Enerdrive DC-DC
charger, 120amp AC charger

Dometic FreshJet Rooftop A/C wired to exterior plug. (Minimum
battery capacity of 400ah is required to run off-grid)

Additonal 200ah Amptron Lithium battery for a total of 400ah

Additonal 175watt solar panel. Maximum of 3 panels total
Additional orange/white exterior lights

Additional Reading light mounted on opposite side

Additional Maxxair fan towards front of van. Limits solar to 2
panels

Addditonal 240v household wall outlet wired to inverter

Additional Westinghouse single burner cooktop for a total of 2
burners, this can be used outside for bbging or inside

Front mounted Sirroco fan wired & fused
Magnetic flyscreen door mounted to side entry door
Magnetic flyscreen door mounted to rear barn doors

Fitted towbar
Steel tyre rack in rear of van with built in ladder to roof rack

Black Aluminium 17inch wheels with fitted and balanced BFG
All terrain wheels

Custom Aluminium side steps for easier access and protection
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