



Item	Price	Notes
Hinterlander HX1 Sprinter - 4x4	\$169,000+on roads	Off-road campervan built on the Mercedes-Benz 4x4 platform
Hinterlander H1 Sprinter	\$129,000+on roads	2wd campervan built on the Mercedes-Benz platform
Off-Grid power upgrade	\$3,290	Victron MultiPlus-2 3000/12 Inverter, 40amp Enerdrive DC-DC charger, 120amp AC charger
Rooftop Dometic Air Conditioner	\$3,990	Dometic FreshJet Rooftop A/C wired to exterior plug. (Minimum battery capacity of 400ah is required to run off-grid)
Additonal 200ah Lithium	\$1,790	Additonal 200ah Amptron Lithium battery for a total of 400ah
Additonal 175watt solar	\$490ea	Additonal 175watt solar panel. Maximum of 3 panels total
Additional Exterior lights	\$249ea	Additional orange/white exterior lights
Additional Reading light	\$190	Additional Reading light mounted on opposite side
Additonal Maxxair fan	\$849	Additional Maxxair fan towards front of van. Limits solar to 2 panels
Additonal Power plug 240v	\$220	Addditonal 240v household wall outlet wired to inverter
Additional Westinghouse cooktop	\$139	Additional Westinghouse single burner cooktop for a total of 2 burners, this can be used outside for bbqing or inside
Sirroco blade fan	\$390	Front mounted Sirroco fan wired & fused
Side door flyscreen	\$249	Magnetic flyscreen door mounted to side entry door
Rear door flyscreen	\$249	Magnetic flyscreen door mounted to rear barn doors
Towbar	\$2,590	Fitted towbar
Rear tire rack with ladder	\$2,790	Steel tyre rack in rear of van with built in ladder to roof rack
Upgraded Black aluminium Wheel & Tyre package	\$4,490	Black Aluminium 17inch wheels with fitted and balanced BFG All terrain wheels
Side steps/Rock sliders	\$3,690	Custom Aluminium side steps for easier access and protection